ioPAC 6500 Series (65M) I/O Modules
I/O modules for modular programmable IIN controllers
Features and Benefits
• Supports multiple IT/OT protocols for seamless communication between
SCADA, Plant Information System, and cloud applications
• Tool-free hardware installation and hot-swappable design , maximizing
operation efficiency

65M-1XXX/2XXX/3XXX/4XXX Models
65M-TB Models
Ordering Information
Model Name
No. of I/O
Interfaces
Digital Inputs/Outputs Analog Inputs/Outputs Operating Temperature
65M-1900-CT-T DIs x 32 24 VDC – -40 to 75°C
65M-2901-CT-T DOs x 32 24 VDC – -40 to 75°C
Model Name
No. of I/O
Interfaces
Digital Inputs/Outputs Analog Inputs/Outputs Operating Temperature
65M-3600-CT-T AIs x 16 –
0 to 20 mA
4 to 20 mA
-40 to 75°C
65M-3610-CT-T AIs x 16 –
0 to 10 V
1 to 5 V
-40 to 75°C
65M-4820-CT-T AOs x 8 –
0 to 10 V
1 to 5 V
0 to 20 mA
4 to 20 mA